

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8986/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2009 in TTR No.
711/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMNR. OF TRADE TAX, U.P. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. KUMAR PAINTS & MILL STORES Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 20/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Process fee be filed within a period of two
weeks for issuance of fresh notice.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER