

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5937/2011

COMMNR. OF TRADE TAX, U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. KUMAR PAINTS & MILL STORES  
WITH  
C.A. No. 5938/2011  
(With C.A. No. 5939/2011

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.  
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. M. P. Devanath,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant has yet not filed the affidavit of valuation in  
all the matters mentioned herein. Be filed within four weeks'  
time.

List again on 7.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2015.05.18  
11:55:13 IST  
Reason: